

## COG-310<sup>Q&As</sup>

IBM Cognos TM1 Developer

### Pass IBM COG-310 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.leads4pass.com/cog-310.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by IBM Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

Which of the following element types identifies the lowest level in a dimension hierarchy?

- A. String
- B. Attribute
- C. Consolidation
- D. Simple

Correct Answer: D

---

**QUESTION 2**

Why would an application developer create a lookup cube in TM1?

- A. To browse data in the cube.
- B. To create a formatted report.
- C. To reference data in another cube.
- D. To store similar data in the same cube.

Correct Answer: C

---

**QUESTION 3**

Why is the same error generated from TI processes repeated multiple times?

- A. The TI process was executed more than one time.
- B. The chore was executed more than one time.
- C. The TM1 server ran the process for each cell in the cube.
- D. The script in the process ran for each row in the source.

Correct Answer: D

---

**QUESTION 4**

Which of the following rules indicates an incorrect or missing feeder statement?

- A. Jan and Q1 have values but Feb and Mar are zero.
- B. Jan and Feb have values but Mar is zero.

C. Jan, Feb, Mar are zero but Q1 has a value.

D. Jan, Feb, Mar have values but Q1 is zero.

Correct Answer: D

---

**QUESTION 5**

Why would an application developer use multiple time dimensions in a cube?

A. Users need to forecast sales for the next quarter.

B. Users need to estimate future inventory needs for the year.

C. Users need to anticipate units sold of a new product line.

D. Users need to create financial statements for last year.

Correct Answer: D

---

**QUESTION 6**

Which of the following variable types must be defined for a variable to be used for a simple or consolidated element?

A. String

B. Numeric

C. Other

D. Ignore

Correct Answer: A

---

**QUESTION 7**

What can an application developer provide to automate the save process for all TM1 objects?

A. A script to store ODBC data in a cube.

B. A chore with scripts to write data to all cubes.

C. A rule to save data in all cubes.

D. A chore with scripts to write data to all dimensions.

Correct Answer: B

---

**QUESTION 8**

When creating a drill assignment rule, what kind of rule must it be?

- A. String
- B. Simple
- C. Consolidated
- D. Leaf

Correct Answer: A

---

**QUESTION 9**

When an application developer adds new rules to a cube, which of the following statements should be added to the rules file to turn the fast consolidation algorithm on?

- A. SKIPCHECK
- B. STET
- C. CONTINUE
- D. FEEDERS

Correct Answer: A

---

**QUESTION 10**

When the source data contains more dimensions than the cube, which of the following options should be used to summarize the unused data?

- A. Store
- B. Create
- C. Accumulate
- D. Consolidate

Correct Answer: C

---

**QUESTION 11**

Which of the following rules should appear first in a rule file?

- A. []
- B. [\'Gross Margin %\']
- C. [\'Gross Margin %\', \'January\']

D. [\'Gross Margin %\', \'Total Year\'].

Correct Answer: C

---

**QUESTION 12**

Which of the following actions should be performed on a cube prior to accumulating data in it?

- A. Verify it has been saved.
- B. Delete the cube.
- C. Verify the data exists.
- D. Delete data from the cube.

Correct Answer: D

---

**QUESTION 13**

Why would an application developer set a dimension action to \'as is\' in a Turbo Integrator process?

- A. The process creates a dimension.
- B. The process loads data to a cube.
- C. The process adds data to a dimension.
- D. The process creates an attribute.

Correct Answer: B

---

**QUESTION 14**

Why must an application developer publish a report or template in an application folder?

- A. To update the reference on the TM1 server.
- B. To move the reference to the TM1 server.
- C. To make the reference available on TM1 web.
- D. To move the reference to a common location.

Correct Answer: C

---

**QUESTION 15**

Why would an application developer use a DB () function in an internal cube reference?

- A. To nest another function into it.
- B. To format data in a cube.
- C. To clear data in a cube.
- D. To display an alias.

Correct Answer: A

[Latest COG-310 Dumps](#)

[COG-310 Study Guide](#)

[COG-310 Exam Questions](#)